
Full Name Organization Email

Champions

Steve Jung Mo-Sci Corporation sjung@mo-sci.com

Julian Jones Imperial College London julian.r.jones@imperial.ac.uk

Participants - 

Members

Wolfram Hòland Ivoclar Vivadent AG wolfram.hoeland@ivoclarvivadent.com

Joe Bales Mo-Sci Corporation jbales@mo-sci.com

Ted Day Mo-Sci Corporation tday@mo-sci.com

Del Day Missouri University of Science & Technology day@mst.edu

Larry Hench University of Florida larryhench@embarqmail.com

David Greenspan Spinode Consulting dspinode@gmail.com

Len Rahaman Missouri University of Science & Technology rahaman@mst.edu

A. Cuneyt Tas Univ of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign c_tas@hotmail.com

Edwin R. Fuller, Jr. North Carolina State University edwin.fuller@Gmail.com

Jim Walls AMxTek LLC jim.walls@amxtek.com

Joe Szabo Mo-Sci Corporation jszabo@mo-sci.com

Adam Wallen Bio2 Technologies arwallen1@gmail.com

Participants - Non-

Members

Charanpreet Bagga Prosidyan Inc cbagga@prosidyan.com

Hyun Bae Spine Institute baemd@me.com

Peter Ulrich Titan Spine LLC mbelling@titanspine.com

Dale Mitchell Captiva Spine dale@captivaspine.com

Sunil Saini Integra sunil.saini@integralife.com

Russ Redshaw Nordion russ.redshaw@nordion.com

Peter Pattison Nordion peter.pattison@nordion.com

Mike Wang Asia Material Resources Ltd. baifu_whf@aliyun.com

Pascal Borget Biomatlante pascal.borget@free.fr

Adewole Adeoye Solomon Graduate of Glass and Ceramics Technology peculiaradeoye@yahoo.com

Rossi Esteban FIUNER erossi@bioingenieria.edu.ar

Majid Askari Sharif University of Technology Mjd.askari@yahoo.com

Shoufeng Yang University of Southampton s.yang@soton.ac.uk

Alan Street Carbolite alan.street@carbolite.com

Shaz Khan GSK Consumer Healthcare shaz.x.khan@gsk.com

Adim DE University of Sheffield adim.de91@gmail.com

Giacomo Benvenuti 3D-Oxides SAS giacomo.benvenuti@3d-oxides.com

Bengi Yilmaz Middle East Technical University yilmazbengi@gmail.com

Michael Gasik Aalto University Foundation michael.gasik@aalto.fi

Douglas Green Shore Western Mfg. dougiegreen@gmail.com

David Wood University of Leeds d.j.wood@leeds.ac.uk

Rick Batish DSM Biomedical rick.batish@dsm.com

Steve Hughes C5 Medical Werks shughes@c5medicalwerks.com

Rohit Khanna Chubu University, Japan rkhannaJP@gmail.com

Russell Arterburn Arterburn & Associates LLC russellarterburn@gmail.com

Amy B. Harkins Saint Louis University harkinsa@slu.edu

Catherine Bauge Université de Caen catherine.bauge@unicaen.fr
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David M. Healy Giltech Ltd david.healy@giltech.biz

Himmat Singh Kushwaha IIT mandi himmat_46@yahoo.co.in

Roberto Beretta Novagenit S.r.l. r.beretta@novagenit.com

Arief Cahyanto Kyushu University acah_drg@dent.kyushu-u.ac.jp

Sergey Dorozhkin sedorozhkin@yandex.ru


